Ordering Guide
ABC2-110
110 watt, 120/277 VAC
ABC2-220
220 watt, 120/277 VAC
Options
S        Surface mount housing
R        Recessed frame for wall recessed (110W only)
T        T-bar mount housing (110W only)
ISI - ABC2
“ALL BASES COVERED” INVERTER
Mini Emergency Power Source for LED, Incandescent, and Fluorescent
ISI
INPUT
Input Voltages: 120 or 277 VAC +/- 10%
Frequency:   60Hz +/- 2 Hz
Input Protection:  AC Line Fuses
BATTERY
Type: Sealed lead-calcium (10 year life)
Battery Voltage: 24VDC for ABC2-110 and
48VDC for ABC2-220
Runtime:  90 minutes standard
Protection:  Low voltage battery disconnect protects battery
from being damaged by deep discharge during prolonged
power failures.
CHARGER
Type:  Fully automatic, temperature compensated, dual-mode
Power consumption (Charger only):
15W max (2.5W standby) for ABC2-110 model
30W max (5W standby) for ABC2-220 model
Recharge Duty Cycle:  Meets UL924 requirements
Battery Circuit Breaker:  Also used as battery isolator